Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott De Landro - (471154) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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15/10/16
06/11/16
17/10/15
22/11/15
18/02/17
19/10/14
08/10/16
08/11/15
13/12/14
12/09/15
08/11/14
07/12/14
11/10/14
08/12/13
08/03/14
20/09/14
02/11/13
21/09/13
09/03/13

Date

18/02/17
20/11/16

Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 1

NASL South

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

ASA South East Region Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Surrey
Guildford
Sheffield
Southampton
Portsmouth
Woking
Aldershot
Margate
Portsmouth
Tunbridge
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Guildford
Bracknell

Southampton

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2

2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2

3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3

4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2

4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3

Rushmoor Ryl 2
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1:08.48 526 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:09.93 493 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:09.67 499 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:10.77 476 F 08/10/16 NASL South Southampton 3
1:10.48 482 F 22/11/15  Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:10.96 472 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:10.44 483 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 2
1:11.28 466 H 12/09/15 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot 4
1:11.08 470 F 13/12/14  NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:11.80 456 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:11.30 466 F 08/11/14  NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:10.67 478 H 19/10/14  BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:12.06 451 F 11/10/14  National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:12.86 436 H 20/09/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot 4
1:12.81 437 08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:12.68 440 08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:13.71 421 H 02/11/13 Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:15.12 398 H 21/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 4
1:18.29 352 09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2
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