Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott De Landro - (471154) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.48	526	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:08.53	524	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:09.67	499	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:09.93	493	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.44	483	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:10.48	482	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.62	479	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:10.67	478	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.77	476	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Southampton		3
1:10.96	472	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:11.08	470	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:11.28	466	Н	12/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:11.30	466	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Margate	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:11.80	456	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:12.06	451	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Tunbridge	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:12.68	440		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:12.81	437		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:12.86	436	Н	20/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:13.71	421	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:15.12	398	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:18.29	352		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.62	479	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:08.53 Copyright 202	524 24	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.48	526	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:09.93	493	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:09.67	499	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.77	476	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Southampton		3
1:10.48	482	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.96	472	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.44	483	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:11.28	466	Н	12/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:11.08	470	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:11.80	456	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:11.30	466	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Margate	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:10.67	478	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:12.06	451	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Tunbridge	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:12.86	436	Н	20/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:12.81	437		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:12.68	440		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:13.71	421	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:15.12	398	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:18.29	352		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS